ASIJF DUMAU MANILA INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Female | White | Adult | Rooster

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~48.5kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Liz Tomas
OVER LIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

2- 48

Raquel Romero
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Zarra Jean Sendico
OVER LIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

2-49

2-55

Hazel Jean Bantayan
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

2-54




